
Jury
TD-FIS BARCATTA Bruno (FIS)
TD-National BURMANN Werner (AUT)
Chief of Competition GRABER Robert (AUT)

Course Rounds
St. Jakob 1 Lap = 2,5km
Technique: Classic

HD
36 m

MC
36 m

TC
88 m

Page 1 / 1List generated on Januar 20, 2008 at 10:44

12th FIS - OPA Continental Cup

St. Jakob Official Result
Singlestart Classic

OPA Dataservice realized by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

20.01.2008

Starttime 09:00

Timing by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbHwww.pflanzl.info/opa

Codex: 2557

FIS - OPA - Continental CUP 2007 - 2008

Endtime 09:57

Women U18 5km = 2 x 2,5km
RK BIB CODE NAME YOB NOC 2,5 km RK TIME DIFF FIS P

1 20 3205225 ANGER Lucia 1991 GER 08:05.9 (1) 16:42.0 00.0

2 9 3205243 WEINBERGER Carina 1991 GER 08:24.4 (2) 16:51.2 09.2 7,35

3 18 3205224 KOLB Hanna 1991 GER 08:26.4 (3) 16:57.9 15.9 12,69

4 17 3205191 JACOB Anne 1990 GER 08:40.4 (7) 17:24.8 42.8 34,17

5 15 3205176 RINGWALD Sandra 1990 GER 08:40.1 (6) 17:32.5 50.5 40,32

6 14 3205259 HOECK Christina-Lisa 1991 GER 08:38.7 (4) 17:41.2 59.2 47,27

7 19 3195113 BUILLET Marion 1990 FRA 08:43.1 (8) 17:42.5 1:00.5 48,30

8 12 3205227 BLANER Marie 1990 GER 08:40.1 (5) 17:43.5 1:01.5 49,10

9 7 3195115 AYMONIER Celia 1991 FRA 08:52.3 (10) 17:48.5 1:06.5 53,09

10 2 3055065 MAYERHOFER Veronika 1992 AUT 08:46.5 (9) 17:51.2 1:09.2 55,25

11 5 3195112 MOUILLESEAUX Lucile 1990 FRA 09:05.5 (11) 18:34.2 1:52.2 89,58

12 10 3055064 BUHANEC Evelyn 1990 AUT 09:08.0 (12) 18:47.5 2:05.5 100,20

13 6 3565027 SOLAR Manca 1990 SLO 09:13.5 (13) 19:00.7 2:18.7 110,74

14 3 3565030 ROGELJ Adja 1990 SLO 09:14.9 (14) 19:04.3 2:22.3 113,61

15 13 3055049 TATSCHL Anna 1991 AUT 09:23.5 (16) 19:19.7 2:37.7 125,91

16 8 3055078 MALLE Johanna 1991 AUT 09:30.2 (17) 19:35.6 2:53.6 138,60

17 16 3055051 VOEGL Stefanie 1990 AUT 09:22.3 (15) 19:38.4 2:56.4 140,84

18 4 3055082 HARTWEGER Fabienne 1992 AUT 09:32.0 (18) 19:43.7 3:01.7 145,07

19 1 3055086 BUCHSTEINER Lisa 1990 AUT 10:22.0 (19) 21:28.7 4:46.7 228,90

Jury Protocol

DNS

11 3385017 BROZNIC Nina 1991 CRO

Weather
Air temperature (Start): 0°C
Air temperature (Finish): 0°C
Snow temperature: -1C°
Snow: wet
Weather: foggy

TD-FIS
BARCATTA Bruno (FIS)

Race Secretary
PREIML Josef (AUT)

Participants
Entries: 20
Ranked: 19
DNS: 1
DNF:
DSQ:



Jury
TD-FIS BARCATTA Bruno (FIS)
TD-National BURMANN Werner (AUT)
Chief of Competition GRABER Robert (AUT)

Course Rounds
St. Jakob 1 Lap = 2,5km
Technique: Classic

HD
36 m

MC
36 m

TC
88 m

Page 1 / 1List generated on Januar 20, 2008 at 10:46

12th FIS - OPA Continental Cup

St. Jakob Official Result
Singlestart Classic

OPA Dataservice realized by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

20.01.2008

Starttime 09:00

Timing by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbHwww.pflanzl.info/opa

Codex: 2557

FIS - OPA - Continental CUP 2007 - 2008

Endtime 09:57

Women U20 5km = 2 x 2,5km
RK BIB CODE NAME YOB NOC 2,5 km RK TIME DIFF FIS P

1 40 3195059 BARTHELEMY Laure 1988 FRA 08:32.2 (2) 17:02.1 00.0

2 35 3195061 DABUDYK Aurelie 1988 FRA 08:35.0 (3) 17:27.3 25.2 19,72

3 38 3205181 WILHELM Karolin 1989 GER 08:45.2 (5) 17:32.6 30.5 23,87

4 27 3205168 FISCHER Tina 1990 GER 08:31.2 (1) 17:34.5 32.4 25,36

5 31 3205108 KRAUSE Jessica 1989 GER 08:57.5 (12) 17:49.9 47.8 37,41

6 36 3205096 WAIDELICH Sarah 1989 GER 08:49.9 (7) 17:51.3 49.2 38,51

7 41 3205124 SIEGEL Monique 1989 GER 08:58.0 (13) 17:54.0 51.9 40,62

8 33 3565034 CEBASEK Alenka 1989 SLO 08:48.7 (6) 17:54.0 51.9 40,62

9 37 3205098 BUEHLER Sabrina 1988 GER 08:54.3 (8) 17:55.1 53.0 41,48

10 39 3055047 MUSCHET Kerstin 1988 AUT 08:45.2 (4) 17:55.2 53.1 41,56

11 32 3195080 LOCATELLI Manon 1989 FRA 08:56.9 (11) 18:07.1 1:05.0 50,88

12 25 3195068 LANOE Aurelia 1988 FRA 08:54.8 (9) 18:07.6 1:05.5 51,27

13 29 3435036 BIESZCZAD Kinga 1988 POL 08:56.9 (10) 18:20.1 1:18.0 61,05

14 34 3205114 MUELLER Jessica 1988 GER 09:00.2 (14) 18:22.4 1:20.3 62,85

15 30 3055045 KAML Elisabeth 1988 AUT 09:14.6 (17) 18:36.7 1:34.6 74,04

16 28 3435040 GALEWICZ Martyna 1989 POL 09:14.0 (16) 18:44.5 1:42.4 80,15

17 22 3055068 DUERINGER Ramona 1989 AUT 09:23.9 (19) 19:07.5 2:05.4 98,15

18 24 3565025 AVBELJ Spela 1988 SLO 09:10.0 (15) 19:08.9 2:06.8 99,25

19 26 3055052 WEGSCHEIDER Martina 1989 AUT 09:21.6 (18) 19:14.2 2:12.1 103,39

20 21 3055074 HABENICHT Sara 1989 AUT 09:24.2 (20) 19:16.7 2:14.6 105,35

Jury Protocol

DNS

23 3385010 VUK Maja 1988 CRO

Weather
Air temperature (Start): 0°C
Air temperature (Finish): 0°C
Snow temperature: -1C°
Snow: wet
Weather: foggy

TD-FIS
BARCATTA Bruno (FIS)

Race Secretary
PREIML Josef (AUT)

Participants
Entries: 21
Ranked: 20
DNS: 1
DNF:
DSQ:



Jury
TD-FIS BARCATTA Bruno (FIS)
TD-National BURMANN Werner (AUT)
Chief of Competition GRABER Robert (AUT)

Course Rounds
St. Jakob 1 Lap = 2,5km
Technique: Classic

HD
36 m

MC
36 m

TC
88 m

Page 1 / 2List generated on Januar 20, 2008 at 10:30

12th FIS - OPA Continental Cup

St. Jakob Official Result
Singlestart Classic

OPA Dataservice realized by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

20.01.2008

Starttime 09:00

Timing by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbHwww.pflanzl.info/opa

Codex: 2557

FIS - OPA - Continental CUP 2007 - 2008

Endtime 09:57

Women 5km = 2 x 2,5km
RK BIB CODE NAME YOB NOC 2,5 km RK TIME DIFF FIS P

1 49 1113754 HENKEL Manuela 1974 GER 08:03.0 (2) 16:07.5 00.0

2 45 3055066 SMUTNA Katerina 1983 AUT 08:00.2 (1) 16:08.5 01.0 ,83

3 47 1345099 BOURGEOIS PIN Elodie 1982 FRA 08:05.7 (3) 16:14.9 07.4 6,12

4 48 3435014 JASKOWIEC Sylwia 1986 POL 08:18.3 (4) 16:38.2 30.7 25,39

5 43 3195126 BOURGEOIS Celia 1983 FRA 08:22.6 (6) 16:42.2 34.6 28,69

6 46 1296599 SANTER Stephanie 1981 ITA 08:18.6 (5) 16:54.1 46.5 38,53

7 55 3435018 MAREK Kornelia 1985 POL 08:24.1 (7) 16:57.5 49.9 41,34

8 42 3195040 FAIVRE PICON Anouk 1986 FRA 08:34.3 (11) 17:04.4 56.8 47,05

9 50 1281564 BADILATTI Ursina 1982 SUI 08:32.0 (10) 17:05.2 57.7 47,71

10 58 3205081 SIEBER Raphaela 1986 GER 08:29.6 (8) 17:06.0 58.5 48,37

11 44 3295015 RUPIL Silvia 1985 ITA 08:36.2 (12) 17:17.8 1:10.3 58,13

12 56 3205080 SCHNEIDER Franziska 1986 GER 08:31.3 (9) 17:18.8 1:11.2 58,96

13 59 3295047 GRILL Elisa 1986 ITA 08:40.2 (14) 17:27.8 1:20.3 66,40

14 60 3205117 ROMBACH Laura 1987 GER 08:37.8 (13) 17:31.5 1:23.9 69,46

15 54 3295088 DE MARTIN TOPRANIN Virginia 1987 ITA 08:45.5 (15) 17:41.2 1:33.6 77,48

16 51 3295002 MORIGGL Barbara 1982 ITA 08:52.8 (18) 17:41.5 1:34.0 77,73

17 53 3195051 CAPRINI Pauline 1987 FRA 08:50.1 (16) 17:47.1 1:39.5 82,36

18 52 1345293 STORTI Cecile 1983 FRA 09:00.6 (20) 17:51.8 1:44.2 86,24

19 57 1312507 HUEBERLI Muriele 1981 SUI 08:52.4 (17) 18:01.4 1:53.8 94,18

20 63 3435034 STAREGA Anna 1987 POL 09:06.4 (21) 18:19.1 2:11.6 108,82

21 67 3435031 MACIUSZEK Paulina 1985 POL 08:59.1 (19) 18:21.5 2:14.0 110,80

22 65 3435033 PREKURAT Aleksandra 1987 POL 09:14.1 (22) 18:43.4 2:35.8 128,91

23 62 1130050 EDER Irene 1975 AUT 09:28.7 (25) 18:55.7 2:48.2 139,08

24 61 3565000 SOKLIC Mirjam 1983 SLO 09:21.5 (24) 19:05.7 2:58.1 147,35

25 66 3435037 MARCISZ Marcela 1987 POL 09:15.3 (23) 19:11.7 3:04.1 152,31

26 69 3225003 THORN Olwen 1984 GBR 10:33.2 (26) 21:10.2 5:02.6 250,29

27 68 3225005 MUSGRAVE Rosamund 1986 GBR 10:53.0 (27) 22:32.8 6:25.2 318,59

Jury Protocol

DNS

64 3385001 VELJKOVIC Zvjezdana 1986 CRO



Page 2 / 2List generated on Januar 20, 2008 at 10:30

12th FIS - OPA Continental Cup

St. Jakob Official Result
Singlestart Classic

OPA Dataservice realized by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

20.01.2008

Starttime 09:00

Timing by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbHwww.pflanzl.info/opa

Codex: 2557

FIS - OPA - Continental CUP 2007 - 2008

Endtime 09:57

Weather
Air temperature (Start): 0°C
Air temperature (Finish): 0°C
Snow temperature: -1C°
Snow: wet
Weather: foggy

TD-FIS
BARCATTA Bruno (FIS)

Race Secretary
PREIML Josef (AUT)

Participants
Entries: 28
Ranked: 27
DNS: 1
DNF:
DSQ:



Jury
TD-FIS BARCATTA Bruno (FIS)
TD-National BURMANN Werner (AUT)
Chief of Competition GRABER Robert (AUT)

Course Rounds
St. Jakob 1 Lap = 2,5km
Technique: Classic
Penalty: 57,32

HD
36 m

MC
36 m

TC
88 m
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12th FIS - OPA Continental Cup

St. Jakob Official Result
Singlestart Classic

OPA Dataservice realized by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

20.01.2008

Starttime 09:00

Timing by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbHwww.pflanzl.info/opa

Codex: 2557

FIS - OPA - Continental CUP 2007 - 2008

Endtime 09:57

WOMEN 5km = 2 x 2,5km
RK BIB CODE NAME YOB NOC 2,5 km RK TIME DIFF FIS P

1 49 1113754 HENKEL Manuela 1974 GER 08:03.0 (2) 16:07.5 00.0

2 45 3055066 SMUTNA Katerina 1983 AUT 08:00.2 (1) 16:08.5 01.0 ,83

3 47 1345099 BOURGEOIS PIN Elodie 1982 FRA 08:05.7 (3) 16:14.9 07.4 6,12

4 48 3435014 JASKOWIEC Sylwia 1986 POL 08:18.3 (5) 16:38.2 30.7 25,39

5 20 3205225 ANGER Lucia 1991 GER 08:05.9 (4) 16:42.0 34.5 28,53

6 43 3195126 BOURGEOIS Celia 1983 FRA 08:22.6 (7) 16:42.2 34.7 28,69

7 9 3205243 WEINBERGER Carina 1991 GER 08:24.4 (9) 16:51.2 43.7 36,13

8 46 1296599 SANTER Stephanie 1981 ITA 08:18.6 (6) 16:54.1 46.6 38,53

9 55 3435018 MAREK Kornelia 1985 POL 08:24.1 (8) 16:57.5 50.0 41,34

10 18 3205224 KOLB Hanna 1991 GER 08:26.4 (10) 16:57.9 50.4 41,67

11 40 3195059 BARTHELEMY Laure 1988 FRA 08:32.2 (15) 17:02.1 54.6 45,15

12 42 3195040 FAIVRE PICON Anouk 1986 FRA 08:34.3 (16) 17:04.4 56.9 47,05

13 50 1281564 BADILATTI Ursina 1982 SUI 08:32.0 (14) 17:05.2 57.7 47,71

14 58 3205081 SIEBER Raphaela 1986 GER 08:29.6 (11) 17:06.0 58.5 48,37

15 44 3295015 RUPIL Silvia 1985 ITA 08:36.2 (18) 17:17.8 1:10.3 58,13

16 56 3205080 SCHNEIDER Franziska 1986 GER 08:31.3 (13) 17:18.8 1:11.3 58,96

17 17 3205191 JACOB Anne 1990 GER 08:40.4 (24) 17:24.8 1:17.3 63,92

18 35 3195061 DABUDYK Aurelie 1988 FRA 08:35.0 (17) 17:27.3 1:19.8 65,98

19 59 3295047 GRILL Elisa 1986 ITA 08:40.2 (23) 17:27.8 1:20.3 66,40

20 60 3205117 ROMBACH Laura 1987 GER 08:37.8 (19) 17:31.5 1:24.0 69,46

21 15 3205176 RINGWALD Sandra 1990 GER 08:40.1 (22) 17:32.5 1:25.0 70,28

22 38 3205181 WILHELM Karolin 1989 GER 08:45.2 (27) 17:32.6 1:25.1 70,37

23 27 3205168 FISCHER Tina 1990 GER 08:31.2 (12) 17:34.5 1:27.0 71,94

24 14 3205259 HOECK Christina-Lisa 1991 GER 08:38.7 (20) 17:41.2 1:33.7 77,48

25 54 3295088 DE MARTIN TOPRANIN Virginia 1987 ITA 08:45.5 (28) 17:41.2 1:33.7 77,48

26 51 3295002 MORIGGL Barbara 1982 ITA 08:52.8 (35) 17:41.5 1:34.0 77,73

27 19 3195113 BUILLET Marion 1990 FRA 08:43.1 (25) 17:42.5 1:35.0 78,55

28 12 3205227 BLANER Marie 1990 GER 08:40.1 (21) 17:43.5 1:36.0 79,38

29 53 3195051 CAPRINI Pauline 1987 FRA 08:50.1 (32) 17:47.1 1:39.6 82,36

30 7 3195115 AYMONIER Celia 1991 FRA 08:52.3 (33) 17:48.5 1:41.0 83,51

31 31 3205108 KRAUSE Jessica 1989 GER 08:57.5 (40) 17:49.9 1:42.4 84,67

32 2 3055065 MAYERHOFER Veronika 1992 AUT 08:46.5 (29) 17:51.2 1:43.7 85,75

33 36 3205096 WAIDELICH Sarah 1989 GER 08:49.9 (31) 17:51.3 1:43.8 85,83

34 52 1345293 STORTI Cecile 1983 FRA 09:00.6 (44) 17:51.8 1:44.3 86,24

35 41 3205124 SIEGEL Monique 1989 GER 08:58.0 (41) 17:54.0 1:46.5 88,06

36 33 3565034 CEBASEK Alenka 1989 SLO 08:48.7 (30) 17:54.0 1:46.5 88,06

37 37 3205098 BUEHLER Sabrina 1988 GER 08:54.3 (36) 17:55.1 1:47.6 88,97

38 39 3055047 MUSCHET Kerstin 1988 AUT 08:45.2 (26) 17:55.2 1:47.7 89,05

39 57 1312507 HUEBERLI Muriele 1981 SUI 08:52.4 (34) 18:01.4 1:53.9 94,18

40 32 3195080 LOCATELLI Manon 1989 FRA 08:56.9 (39) 18:07.1 1:59.6 98,89

41 25 3195068 LANOE Aurelia 1988 FRA 08:54.8 (37) 18:07.6 2:00.1 99,31

42 63 3435034 STAREGA Anna 1987 POL 09:06.4 (46) 18:19.1 2:11.6 108,82

43 29 3435036 BIESZCZAD Kinga 1988 POL 08:56.9 (38) 18:20.1 2:12.6 109,64
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12th FIS - OPA Continental Cup

St. Jakob Official Result
Singlestart Classic

OPA Dataservice realized by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

20.01.2008

Starttime 09:00

Timing by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbHwww.pflanzl.info/opa

Codex: 2557

FIS - OPA - Continental CUP 2007 - 2008

Endtime 09:57

WOMEN 5km = 2 x 2,5km
RK BIB CODE NAME YOB NOC 2,5 km RK TIME DIFF FIS P

44 67 3435031 MACIUSZEK Paulina 1985 POL 08:59.1 (42) 18:21.5 2:14.0 110,80

45 34 3205114 MUELLER Jessica 1988 GER 09:00.2 (43) 18:22.4 2:14.9 111,55

46 5 3195112 MOUILLESEAUX Lucile 1990 FRA 09:05.5 (45) 18:34.2 2:26.7 121,30

47 30 3055045 KAML Elisabeth 1988 AUT 09:14.6 (52) 18:36.7 2:29.2 123,37

48 65 3435033 PREKURAT Aleksandra 1987 POL 09:14.1 (51) 18:43.4 2:35.9 128,91

49 28 3435040 GALEWICZ Martyna 1989 POL 09:14.0 (50) 18:44.5 2:37.0 129,82

50 10 3055064 BUHANEC Evelyn 1990 AUT 09:08.0 (47) 18:47.5 2:40.0 132,30

51 62 1130050 EDER Irene 1975 AUT 09:28.7 (61) 18:55.7 2:48.2 139,08

52 6 3565027 SOLAR Manca 1990 SLO 09:13.5 (49) 19:00.7 2:53.2 143,21

53 3 3565030 ROGELJ Adja 1990 SLO 09:14.9 (53) 19:04.3 2:56.8 146,19

54 61 3565000 SOKLIC Mirjam 1983 SLO 09:21.5 (55) 19:05.7 2:58.2 147,35

55 22 3055068 DUERINGER Ramona 1989 AUT 09:23.9 (59) 19:07.5 3:00.0 148,84

56 24 3565025 AVBELJ Spela 1988 SLO 09:10.0 (48) 19:08.9 3:01.4 149,99

57 66 3435037 MARCISZ Marcela 1987 POL 09:15.3 (54) 19:11.7 3:04.2 152,31

58 26 3055052 WEGSCHEIDER Martina 1989 AUT 09:21.6 (56) 19:14.2 3:06.7 154,38

59 21 3055074 HABENICHT Sara 1989 AUT 09:24.2 (60) 19:16.7 3:09.2 156,44

60 13 3055049 TATSCHL Anna 1991 AUT 09:23.5 (58) 19:19.7 3:12.2 158,93

61 8 3055078 MALLE Johanna 1991 AUT 09:30.2 (62) 19:35.6 3:28.1 172,07

62 16 3055051 VOEGL Stefanie 1990 AUT 09:22.3 (57) 19:38.4 3:30.9 174,39

63 4 3055082 HARTWEGER Fabienne 1992 AUT 09:32.0 (63) 19:43.7 3:36.2 178,77

64 69 3225003 THORN Olwen 1984 GBR 10:33.2 (65) 21:10.2 5:02.7 250,29

65 1 3055086 BUCHSTEINER Lisa 1990 AUT 10:22.0 (64) 21:28.7 5:21.2 265,59

66 68 3225005 MUSGRAVE Rosamund 1986 GBR 10:53.0 (66) 22:32.8 6:25.3 318,59

Jury Protocol

DNS

11 3385017 BROZNIC Nina 1991 CRO

23 3385010 VUK Maja 1988 CRO

64 3385001 VELJKOVIC Zvjezdana 1986 CRO

Weather
Air temperature (Start): 0°C
Air temperature (Finish): 0°C
Snow temperature: -1C°
Snow: wet
Weather: foggy

TD-FIS
BARCATTA Bruno (FIS)

Race Secretary
PREIML Josef (AUT)

Participants
Entries: 69
Ranked: 66
DNS: 3
DNF:
DSQ:



Jury
TD-FIS BARCATTA Bruno (FIS)
TD-National BURMANN Werner (AUT)
Chief of Competition GRABER Robert (AUT)

Course Rounds
St. Jakob 1 Lap = 2,5km
Technique: Classic

HD
36 m

MC
36 m

TC
88 m

Page 1 / 1List generated on Januar 20, 2008 at 10:59

12th FIS - OPA Continental Cup

St. Jakob Penaltyliste
Singlestart Classic

OPA Dataservice realized by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

20.01.2008

Starttime 09:00

Timing by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbHwww.pflanzl.info/opa

Codex: 2557

FIS - OPA - Continental CUP 2007 - 2008

Endtime 09:57

Wetterdaten
Lufttemperatur (Start): 0°C
Lufttemperatur (Ziel): 0°C
Schneetemperatur: -1C°
Schnee: wet

TD-FIS
BARCATTA Bruno (FIS)

Race Secretary
PREIML Josef (AUT)

1 49 1113754 HENKEL Manuela 1974 GER 77,91 77,91
2 45 3055066 SMUTNA Katerina 1983 AUT 50,91 50,91
3 47 1345099 BOURGEOIS PIN Elodie 1982 FRA 63,53 63,53
4 48 3435014 JASKOWIEC Sylwia 1986 POL 73,50 73,50
5 20 3205225 ANGER Lucia 1991 GER 159,19 159,19

Summe: 214,94
Zuschlag: 57,32


	2008CC2557WomenU18.pdf
	2008CC2557WomenU20.pdf
	2008CC2557Women.pdf
	2008CC2557RL.pdf
	2008CC2557Pen.pdf

